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<




Solo Male

Name| Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Place

Corning Notubes - Alex Alexiades 100 1:00:31 | 2:02:41 | 3:05:45 | 4:12:55 | 5:22:02 | 6:34:48 | 7:46:14 | 9:07:42 [10:24:49( 11:52:04 |13:18:19|14:49:05|16:28:45|18:07:50]19:34:37|21:08:03|22:33:31|23:50:58 2
Laptime > 1:.02:10 1.03:04 1:07:10 1:09:07 1:12:46 1:11:26 1:21:28 1:17:07 1:27:15 1:26:15 1:30:46 1:39:40 1:39:05 1:26:47 1:33:26 1:25:28 1:17:27

Erik Strahl - Chenango Point Cycles 103 0:49:46 | 1:36:41 | 2:25:55 | 3:16:45 | 4:12:40 | 5:08:57 | 6:07:11 | 7:07:10 | 8:06:18 9:07:43 110:31:20(11:59:48(13:09:50|14:20:20(15:54:0517:22:25]18:40:41(19:58:20| 21:42:43 | 22:57:33| 0:13:36 1
Laptime > 0:46:55 0:49:14 0:50:50 0:55:55 0:56:17 0:58:14 0:59:59 0:59:08 1:01:25 1:23:37 1:28:28 1:10:02 1:10:30 1:33:45 1:28:20 1:18:16 1:17:39 1:44:23 1:14:50 1:16:03

Wolf - McClurg - McClurg 106 0:54:18 | 1:51:12 | 2:44:25 | 3:51:10 | 4:52:35 | 6:13:30 | 7:21:30 | 8:58:20 |10:42:45| 12:09:01 [20:39:50(21:45:02|22:56:11| 0:00:51 3
Laptime > 0:56:54 0:53:13 1:06:45 1:01:25 1:20:55 1:08:00 1:36:50 1:44:25 1:26:16 8:30:49 1:05:12 1:11:09 1:04:40

corey eastman - oneida mountain bike riders 108 1:26:45 | 5:03:22 | 9:24:27 |22:05:03 7
Laptime > 3:36:37 4:21:05 12:40:36

Vincent LoMonaco - Oneida Mountain Bike Riders 110 1:26:55 | 5:10:06 | 22:06:09 8
Laptime > 3:43:11 | 16:56:03

Joe Beyler - The Bike Zone 112 1:06:22 | 2:20:58 | 3:35:05 | 5:03:50 | 6:22:41 | 7:45:17 | 9:18:33 |10:51:28 4
Laptime > 1:14:36 1:14:07 1:28:45 1:18:51 1:22:36 1:33:16 1:32:55

Fritz Seager 113 0:56:47 | 1:49:20 | 2:43:50 | 3:43:40 | 4:43:30 | 6:05:47 | 7:18:47 6
Laptime > 0:52:33 0:54:30 0:59:50 0:59:50 1:22:17 1:13:00

Justin Busch 114 1:05:30 | 2:13:56 | 3:29:20 | 4:57:29 | 6:40:59 | 8:40:40 |10:15:06|11:56:56 S
Laptime > 1:08:26 1:15:24 1:28:09 1:43:30 1:59:41 1:34:26 1:41:50

9:55 AM




Solo Female

Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Place
Jennifer Harvey - Specialized / HRRT 150 1.06:42 2:10:56 3:34:55 | 4:41:35| 7:03:17 | 8:19:52 [ 17:38:31 | 19:05:35 | 20:28:41 | 22:11:20 | 23:32:54 | 0:47:10 1
Laptime > 1:04:14 1:23:59 | 1:06:40 | 2:21:42 | 1:16:35 | 9:18:39 | 1:27:04 | 1:23:06 | 1:42:39 | 1:21:34 | 1:14:16
Samantha Langton - Specialized/HRRT 151 1:21:41 2:47:45 | 4:16:00 | 6:19:59 | 8:19:18 | 10:17:35| 21:00:02 | 22:43:35 | 0:36:14 2
Laptime > 1:26:04 1:28:15 | 2:03:59 | 1:59:19 | 1:58:17 | 10:42:27 | 1:43:33 | 1:52:39
Bev Ziegler 152 2:28:15 | 10:31:40 | 23:40:07 3
Laptime > 8:03:25 | 13:08:27




2 Person Female All Ages

Name Number 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Place
Vegheads - Trailblazers (Carroll, Gardner) 200 1:02:18 | 2:59:10 | 3:56:50 | 5:04:32 | 6:34:39 | 7:52:00 | 9:17:33 | 20:05:13 | 21:15:03 | 22:32:40 | 23:42:28
1:01:04 0:57:40 1:07:42 1:30:07 1:17:21 1:25:33 10:47:40 1:09:50 1:17:37 1:09:48

9:55 AM




2 Person Male/Male - All Ages

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Place

Blackout Express (Alley, Goldsmith) 225 0:53:46 | 1:41:51 | 2:32:05 | 3:32:50 | 4:21:18 | 5:11:40 | 6:22:30 | 7:16:21 | 8:07:59 | 9:00:13 | 9:51:40 | 10:59:00 | 12:01:30 | 13:42:30 | 14:36:40 | 15:30:20 | 19:14:07 | 20:51:30 | 22:22:13 | 23:20:34 1
Laptime > 0:48:05 0:50:14 1:00:45 0:48:28 0:50:22 1:10:50 0:53:51 0:51:38 0:52:14 0:51:27 1:07:20 1:02:30 1:41:00 0:54:10 0:53:40 3:43:47 1:37:23 1:30:43 0:58:21

Crankskins.com (Flores, Vreeland) 226 0:52:48 | 1:39:35 | 2:31:00 | 3:19:45 | 4:13:27 | 5:09:14 | 6:07:05 | 7:01:44 | 8:03:40 | 9:07:50 | 10:21:50 | 19:16:05 | 20:28:59 | 21:33:30 | 22:35:48 | 23:54:44 2
Laptime > 0:46:47 0:51:25 0:48:45 0:53:42 0:55:47 0:57:51 0:54:39 1:01:56 1:04:10 1:14:00 8:54:15 1:12:54 1:04:31 1:02:18 1:18:56

| Crush on Sundays (Jamison, Weismantel) 227 0:56:06 | 1:46:13 | 2:40:10 | 3:32:45 | 4:28:50 | 5:29:47 | 6:32:20 | 7:35:50 | 8:50:22 | 10:12:17 | 20:15:55 | 22:08:18 4
Laptime > 0:50:07 0:53:57 0:52:35 0:56:05 1.00:57 1.02:33 1:03:30 1:14:32 1:21:55 10:03:38 1:52:23

Running the Train (Dunwoody, Landis) 228 0:50:15 | 1:36:33 | 2:28:05 | 3:18:30 | 4:07:30 | 5:03:10 | 7:35:52 | 8:45:48 | 9:49:17 | 20:09:28 | 21:09:39 | 22:07:58 | 23:09:26 | 0:18:52 3
Laptime > 0:46:18 0:51:32 0:50:25 0:49:00 0:55:40 2:32:42 1:09:56 1:03:29 10:20:11 1:00:11 0:58:19 1:01:28 1:09:26

2 Person Junior

American Honda (Griff, Andrew) 275 0:48:32 | 1:32:42 | 2:30:05 | 3:17:15 | 4:06:08 | 5:04:22 | 6:02:42 | 8:06:26 | 9:04:19 | 10:16:05 | 20:47:49 | 21:57:53 | 0:30:34 1
Laptime > 0:44:10 0:57:23 0:47:10 0:48:53 0:58:14 0:58:20 2:03:44 0:57:53 1:11:46 10:31:44 1:10:04 2:32:41

Ricky and Culley was 4517 276 0:54:12 | 1:48:02 | 2:43:10 | 3:43:30 | 4:42:52 | 5:53:11 | 7:17:10 | 10:16:12 | 19:59:06 | 21:24:16 | 22:38:04 | 0:27:10 2
Laptime > 0:53:50 0:55:08 1:00:20 0:59:22 1:10:19 1:23:59 2:59:02 9:42:54 1:25:10 1:13:48 1:49:06

9:55 AM




2 Person Female/Male - All Ages

Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Place
Specialized/HRRT (Mason, Rizzi) 250 0:47:03 1:32:35 2:17:46 | 3:04:05 | 3:48:55 | 4:40:18 | 5:30:30 | 6:22:40 | 7:15:32 | 8:09:26 | 18:31:30 | 19:29:48 | 20:27:41 | 21:25:36 | 22:21:14 | 23:53:20 1
Laptime > 0:45:32 0:45:11 0:46:19 0:44:50 0:51:23 0:50:12 0:52:10 0:52:52 0:53:54 10:22:04 0:58:18 0:57:53 0:57:55 0:55:38 1:32:06

9:55 AM




Corporate (6 - 10 Racers all ages/any gender)

Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Place
GBC 500 0:51:52 | 1:39:50 | 2:31:10 | 3:18:10 | 4:06:50 | 4:57:52 | 5:49:40 | 6:47:00 | 7:36:50 | 8:25:04 | 9:22:52 | 10:13:57 | 11:17:31 | 12:16:50 | 13:19:54 | 14:20:36 | 15:22:15 {17:02:36| 18:07:06 | 19:06:22 | 20:09:08 | 21:05:21 | 22:07:29 | 22:59:04 | 23:52:09 | 0:56:08 2
Laptime > 0:47:58 | 0:51:20 | 0:47:00 0:48:40 0:51.02 0:51:48 0:57:20 0:49:50 0:48:14 0:57:48 0:51:05 1:.03:34 0:59:19 1.03:04 1:00:42 1:01:39 1:40:21 1:04:30 0:59:16 1:02:46 0:56:13 1:02:08 0:51:35 0:53:05 1:03:59
Commodore 501 0:45:05 | 1:30:52 | 2:11:52 | 2:54:35| 3:41:40 | 4:30:33 | 5:34:18 | 6:24:43 | 7:10:17 | 7:55:03 | 8:45:15 | 9:34:50 | 10:27:50 | 11:25:20 | 12:24:10| 13:29:50 | 14:42:00 | 15:37:00| 16:33:15 | 19:57:25 | 20:46:15 | 21:40:54 | 22:36:10 | 23:32:36 | 0:24:18 3
Laptime > 0:45:47 | 0:41:00 | 0:42:43 0:47:05 0:48:53 1:03:45 0:50:25 0:45:34 0:44:46 0:50:12 0:49:35 0:53:00 0:57:30 0:58:50 1:05:40 1:12:10 0:55:00 0:56:15 3:24:10 0:48:50 0:54:39 0:55:16 0:56:26 0:51:42
SMP/Towpath Bike 502 0:47:43 | 1:32:26 | 3:03:05 | 3:54:00 | 4:43:38 | 6:12:30 | 7:31:30 | 8:23:09 | 9:22:04 | 10:13:02 | 11:26:37 | 12:22:00 | 14:07:20 | 15:52:20 | 17:40:48 | 18:38:01 | 19:39:00 | 20:39:13| 21:37:50 | 22:33:06 | 0:33:22 4
Laptime > 0:44:43 | 1:30:39 | 0:50:55 0:49:38 1:28:52 1:19:00 0:51:39 0:58:55 0:50:58 1:13:35 0:55:23 1:45:20 1:45:00 1:48:28 0:57:13 1:00:59 1:00:13 0:58:37 0:55:16 2:00:16
Park Ave Bike 503 0:41:32 | 1:25:15 | 2:09:49 | 2:57:15| 3:41:20 | 4:23:44 | 5:13:59 | 6:05:08 | 6:59:21 | 7:43:57 | 8:36:41 | 9:32:45 | 10:29:11 | 11:29:05 | 12:25:10|13:11:40 | 14:11:40 | 15:00:45| 16:03:16 | 17:03:19 | 18:07:51 | 19:04:19 | 19:58:10 | 20:53:30 | 21:57:51 | 22:44:44 1
Laptime > 0:43:43 | 0:44:34 | 0:47:26 0:44:05 0:42:24 0:50:15 0:51:09 0:54:13 0:44:36 0:52:44 0:56:04 0:56:26 0:59:54 0:56:05 0:46:30 1:00:00 0:49:05 1:02:31 1:00:03 1:04:32 0:56:28 0:53:51 0:55:20 1:04:21 0:46:53

9:55 AM




5 Person any age any gender

Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Hounds of Hell (bowman,mccoullogh,mccoullogh,myers,wright) 550 0:43:56 | 1:29:38 | 2:13:34 | 2:58:25 | 3:44:15 | 4:36:41 | 5:26:30 | 6:17:24 | 7:12:14 | 8:09:47 | 8:58:26 | 9:49:00 | 10:40:08 | 11:35:45 | 12:30:45 | 13:34:20 | 14:37:10 | 15:37:45 | 16:41:46 | 17:45:43 | 18:36:45 | 19:27:55| 20:22:15| 21:15:35 | 22:15:55 | 23:06:20 0:01:43
Laptime > 0:45:42 0:43:56 0:44:51 0:45:50 0:52:26 0:49:49 | 0:50:54 0:54:50 0:57:33 0:48:39 0:50:34 0:51:08 0:55:37 0:55:00 1:03:35 1:02:50 1:00:35 1:04:01 1:03:57 0:51.02 0:51:10 0:54:20 0:53:20 1:00:20 0:50:25 0:55:23
Specialized/HRRT (Wozniak,Bonneville,Massonne,Stilson,Rizzi) 551 0:48:58 | 1:38:00 | 2:26:10 | 3:11:15 | 3:54:30 | 4:41:50 | 5:35:39 | 6:27:40 | 7:15:06 | 8:03:20 | 8:57:26 | 9:58:13 | 10:56:35 | 11:51:30 | 12:44:15 | 13:42:20 | 14:46:05 | 15:49:50 | 16:48:56 | 17:43:05 | 18:38:26 | 19:33:18 | 20:34:15 | 21:26:30 | 22:22:07 | 23:25:02 | 0:21:52
Laptime > 0:49:02 0:48:10 0:45:05 0:43:15 0:47:20 | 0:53:49 | 0:52:01 0:47:26 0:48:14 0:54:06 1:00:47 0:58:22 0:54:55 0:52:45 0:58:05 1:03:45 1:03:45 0:59:06 0:54:09 0:55:21 0:54:52 1:00:57 0:52:15 0:55:37 1:02:55 0:56:50




4 person senior

Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Los Fast Boys (Hilimire, Joyce, Lifecoach, Hangii) 400 0:41:31 | 1:25:54 | 2:06:09 | 2:46:55 | 3:25:10 | 4:11:55 | 4:54:53 | 5:39:30 | 6:22:12 | 7:10:50 | 7:56:39 | 8:43:11 | 9:26:33 | 10:20:15 | 11:07:11 | 11:55:07 | 12:41:45 | 13:39:00 | 14:26:40 | 15:18:40 | 16:08:08 | 17:12:07 | 18:02:58 | 18:54:23 | 19:42:16 | 20:38:57 | 21:25:30 | 22:17:25| 23:04:32 | 0:11:07
Laptime > 0:44:23 | 0:40:15 | 0:40:46 | 0:38:15 | 0:46:45 | 0:42:58 | 0:44:37 | 0:42:42 | 0:48:38 | 0:45:49 | 0:46:32 | 0:43:22 | 0:53:42 | 0:46:56 | 0:47:56 | 0:46:38 | 0:57:15 | 0:47:40 | 0:52:00 | 0:49:28 | 1:03:59 | 0:50:51 | 0:51:25 | 0:47:53 | 0:56:41 | 0:46:33 | 0:51:55 | 0:47:07 | 1:.06:35
Crankskins (Bixby, Bixby, Pipech, Wolf) 401 0:43:33 | 1:24:55 | 2:05:03 | 2:46:30 | 3:27:40 | 4:11:36 | 4:56:22 | 5:42:36 | 6:28:46 | 7:17:08 | 8:01:20 | 8:52:33 | 9:42:50 | 10:35:40 | 11:25:31| 12:17:00 | 13:09:55 | 14:05:25 | 15:00:40 | 16:01:55 | 17:00:48 | 18:02:00 | 18:56:19 | 19:49:48 | 20:39:23 | 21:27:22 | 22:19:26 | 23:13:15| 0:10:12
Laptime > 0:41:22 | 0:40:08 | 0:41:27 | 0:41:10 | 0:43:56 | 0:44:46 | 0:46:14 | 0:46:10 | 0:48:22 | 0:44:12 | 0:51:13 | 0:50:17 | 0:52:50 | 0:49:51 | 0:51:29 | 0:52:55 | 0:55:30 | 0:55:15 | 1:01:15 | 0:58:53 | 1:01:12 | 0:54:19 | 0:53:29 | 0:49:35 | 0:47:59 | 0:52:04 | 0:53:49 | 0:56:57
Friends of Griffo (Deordio, Deordio, Koss, Kung) 402 0:50:00 | 1:40:32 | 2:29:50 | 3:23:10 | 4:12:13 | 5:05:37 | 6:27:34 | 7:23:40 | 8:19:36 | 9:18:25 | 10:17:47 | 11:22:26 | 12:25:22 | 13:34:00 | 14:44:50 | 15:48:40 | 19:22:37 | 20:38:22 | 22:18:00 | 23:24:28
Laptime > 0:50:32 | 0:49:18 | 0:53:20 | 0:49:03 | 0:53:24 | 1:21:57 | 0:56:06 | 0:55:56 | 0:58:49 | 0:59:22 | 1:04:39 | 1.02:56 | 1:08:38 | 1:10:50 | 1:03:50 | 3:33:57 | 1:15:45 | 1:39:38 1.06:28
If you're not first, we're not either (Frey, Reist, Reist, Rittenhouse) 403 0:56:35 | 1:43:19 | 2:30:50 | 3:16:35 | 4:15:47 | 5:05:30 | 5:55:15 | 6:47:01 | 7:55:15 | 8:49:01 | 9:45:55 | 10:42:06 | 11:56:39 | 12:53:50 | 13:53:00 | 15:03:00 | 16:26:33 | 17:26:03 | 18:26:50 | 19:35:35 | 0:18:55
Laptime > 0:46:44 |1 0:47:31 | 0:45:45 | 0:59:12 | 0:49:43 | 0:49:45 | 0:51:46 | 1:08:14 | 0:53:46 | 0:56:54 | 0:56:11 | 1:14:33 | 0:57:11 | 0:59:10 | 1:10:00 | 1:23:33 | 0:59:30 | 1:00:47 1:08:45 | 4:43:20
Bike +=2 (Bulkley, Skirment, Tyler) 404 | 0:57:24 | 2:23:45 | 3:32:35 | 4:30:30 | 6:06:14 | 7:20:56 | 8:23:08 | 10:38:27 | 12:22:05 | 13:37:10 | 16:02:28 | 20:16:47 | 21:41:20 | 22:48:00 | 0:20:57
Laptime > 1:26:21 | 1:08:50 | 0:57:55 | 1:35:44 | 1:14:42 | 1:02:12 | 2:15:19 | 1:43:38 | 1:15:05 | 2:25:18 | 4:14:19 | 1:24:33 | 1:06:40 | 1:32:57
Specialized/HRRT (Denoncour, Fobare, Anderson, Weybright) 405 0:44:20 | 1:26:28 | 2:07:35 | 2:53:25 | 3:34:15| 4:18:20 | 5:03:35 | 5:50:39 | 6:36:02 | 7:22:50 | 8:09:40 | 9:01:01 | 9:51:18 | 10:44:54 | 11:36:58 | 12:31:00 | 13:26:15 | 14:24:00 | 15:36:40 | 16:59:58 | 18:02:40 | 18:59:40 | 19:50:57 | 20:50:04 | 21:38:31 | 22:35:53 | 23:33:26
Laptime > 0:42:08 | 0:41:07 | 0:45:50 | 0:40:50 | 0:44:05 | 0:45:15 | 0:47:04 | 0:45:23 | 0:46:48 | 0:46:50 | 0:51:21 | 0:50:17 | 0:53:36 | 0:52:04 | 0:54:02 | 0:55:15 | 0:57:45 | 1:12:40 1.23:18 1:.02:42 0:57:00 0:51:17 | 0:59:07 | 0:48:27 | 0:57:22 | 0:57:33
Tryon Bike Shop (Cufari, Elkins, Rusho, Lappas) 406 0:42:24 | 1:23:39 | 2:08:08 | 2:53:50 | 3:33:35 | 4:16:44 | 5:06:13 | 5:54:39 | 6:38:35 | 7:25:20 | 8:15:17 | 9:08:58 | 9:59:03 | 10:47:15| 11:38:14 | 12:34:45 | 13:35:30 | 14:36:20 | 15:36:25 | 16:39:45 | 17:34:23 | 18:27:50 | 19:24:53 | 20:22:12 | 21:09:45 | 22:01:10 | 22:53:45 | 23:53:52
Laptime > 0:41:15 | 0:44:29 | 0:45:42 | 0:39:45 | 0:43:09 | 0:49:29 | 0:48:26 | 0:43:56 | 0:46:45 | 0:49:57 | 0:53:41 | 0:50:05 | 0:48:12 | 0:50:59 | 0:56:31 | 1:00:45 | 1:00:50 | 1:00:05 1:03:20 | 0:54:38 | 0:53:27 | 0:57:03 | 0:57:19 | 0:47:33 | 0:51:25 | 0:52:35 | 1:00:07
We Need More Lemon Pledge (davidson, Finnegan, Silins, Zacharias) 407 0:46:16 | 1:35:40 | 2:26:30 | 3:24:50 | 4:07:23 | 5:05:13 | 5:53:53 | 6:53:45 | 7:51:39 | 8:57:16 | 10:06:58 | 11:20:15 | 12:16:55 | 13:08:30 | 14:20:35 | 15:41:25 | 18:24:16 | 19:47:58 | 21:15:09 | 22:21:31
Laptime > 0:49:24 | 0:50:50 | 0:58:20 | 0:42:33 | 0:57:50 | 0:48:40 | 0:59:52 | 0:57:54 | 1:05:37 | 1:09:42 | 1:13:17 | 0:56:40 | 0:51:35 | 1:12:05 | 1:20:50 | 2:42:51 | 1:23:42 | 1:27:11 1.06:22

9:55 AM



4 Person Veteran (157 +)

Name Number 6 7 8 9 10 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Place
Slow Spokes (Campanella, Henshaw, Vantucci, Vantucci) 420 7:15:27 1 9:17:11 | 9:20:43 | 10:31:35 | 19:42:03 | 23:27:31 | 0:21:05 3
Laptime > 1:20:57 | 2:01:44 | 0:03:32 1:10:52 9:10:28 23:27:31 0:53:34
Team Xterra (Horn, Lindros, Norton, Robins) 421 4:36:55 | 7:59:04 | 6:16:29 | 7:07:24 | 7:59:04 | 14:07:00 | 15:05:45 | 16:12:49 | 17:26:12 | 18:22:11 | 19:19:47 | 20:21:13 | 21:22:02 | 22:14:50 | 23:20:08 0:20:59 1
Laptime > 0:49:05 3:22:09 |##a####|  0:50:55 0:51:40 0:58:00 0:58:45 1.07:04 1:13:23 0:55:59 0:57:36 1.01:26 1:00:49 0:52:48 1.05:18 1:00:51
Sky's The Limit (Yarah, Button, Buchika, Taubman) 422 5:20:3516:19:32 | 7:21:10 | 8:13:23 | 9:17:11 | 16:49:28 | 18:05:02 | 19:17:50 | 20:26:05 | 21:22:39 | 22:29:30 | 23:30:29 2
Laptime > 0:55:15 0:58:57 1:01:38 0:52:13 1.03:48 1:11:58 1:15:34 1:12:48 1.08:15 0:56:34 1.06:51 1:00:59




4 Person Junior < 72 years Combined

Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Place
WNMCG Kids #1 450 1:37:15 | 3:02:40 | 4:28:28 | 5:57:10 | 7:18:46 | 8:38:40 | 10:14:30 | 12:02:55 | 23:14:30 | 0:44:38 2
Laptime > 1:25:25 1:25:48 1:28:42 1:21:36 1:19:54 1:35:50 1:48:25 11:11:35 1:30:08
WNMCG Kids #2 451 1:08:22 | 2:14:40 | 3:15:05 | 4:33:55 | 5:45:35 | 6:54:28 | 8:15:36 | 9:30:34 | 11:09:18 | 12:55:00 | 20:04:24 | 21:15:51 | 22:45:57 | 0:09:47 1
Laptime > 1:06:18 1:00:25 1:18:50 1:11:40 1:08:53 1:21:08 1:14:58 1:38:44 1:45:42 7:09:24 1:11:27 1:30:06 1:23:50




4 Person Female - All Ages

Name Number 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 13 13
twelve Pounds Up (Cilento, Pagano, Pulll, Vantuccl) 460 | 0:56:58 | 2:53:35 | 4:48:46 | 5:52:30 | 7:00:10 | 8:05:26 | 9:17:48 | 10:44:40 | 12:21:00 | 13:46:45 | 19:08:30 | 20:31:30 | 22:01:32 | 23:27:15
Laptime > 1.02:27 1:55:11 1.03:44 1:07:40 1:05:16 1:12:22 1:26:52 1:36:20 1:25:45 5:21:45 1:23:00 1:30:02 1:25:43
Schwaartzy's Ladies (Radak, Pipech, Jabuat, Stumpf, August) 461 1:22:32 | 3:22:45 | 4:18:40 | 6:03:24 | 7:22:10 | 8:20:32 | 9:27:34 | 12:55:55 | 19:33:03 | 21:08:09 | 22:08:16
Laptime > 0:48:25 0:55:55 1:44:44 1:18:46 0:58:22 1:07:02 3:28:21 6:37:08 1:35:06 1:00:07




4 person Mixed - All Ages
Name Number 1 2 3 4 <) 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Running on Empty (Black, McCarthy, Miller, Nacca) 475 0:58:04 | 1:57:38 | 3:47:05 | 4:44:28 | 5:41:37 | 6:53:20 | 9:00:27 | 10:15:08 | 19:37:16 | 20:49:07 | 21:49:56 | 23:06:32
Laptime > 0:59:34 | 1:49:27 | 0:57:23 | 0:57:09 1:11:43 | 2:07:07 1:14:41 9:22:08 1:11:51 1:00:49 1:16:36
Shut up and Ride (Cappella, Cappella, Holzwarth, Phillipp) 476 | 0:52:58 | 1:45:54 | 2:50:05 | 3:39:30 | 4:44:27 | 5:59:40 | 7:11:15| 8:05:37 | 9:19:45 | 10:40:03 | 12:12:12 | 13:24:20 | 15:08:10 | 17:01:04 | 20:54:22 | 22:18:54 | 23:49:07
Laptime > 0:52:56 1:04:11 0:49:25 1:04:57 1:15:13 1:11:35 0:54:22 1:14:08 1:20:18 1:32:09 1:12:08 1:43:50 1:52:54 3:53:18 1:24:32 1:30:13

9:55 AM



